
Premium Specialty PizzaPremium Specialty Pizza

940-383-3333
602 N. Elm St. 

Denton, TX 76201

tjspizzawnt.com

Cheese
Toppings 

Mozzarella on TJ’s Marinara 

10.995.99 
.75 1.50

Small Medium Large

Small-Vegetarian Option-Rec’d �in n Krispy crust Medium Large

12.99 

3 Crust Styles Sauces 
TJ's Marinara*  Original, �in-n-Krisp, 

and Gluten Free (10 inch only, 
add $1.50 to medium crust price).

• Alfredo Cr me*

Basil Pesto* • Creamy Rosemary* 
Honey BBQ • �ai BBQ* • Sweet and Spicey*

*

   7.49        15.49       19.49BBQ Chicken 
House Mesquite-smoked Chicken, sweet Red Onion, Smokey Cheddar on our 
tangy Honey BBQ sauce and topped with Mozzarella. Spice it up with our 
signature �ai BBQ sauce. 

   7.49        15.49       19.49Spinach Alfredo 
Sautéed Spinach and Garlic, fresh Mushroom, fresh Roma Tomato on our
Alfredo sauce topped with Mozzarella. (Bacon added upon request) 

   7.49        15.49       19.49Maui (aka White Knight)
Canadian Bacon, Pineapple and creamy Alfredo topped with Mozzarella.

   9.49        16.49       21.49Royal Treatment 
Pepperoni, Real Link Italian Sausage, Seasoned Beef, Canadian Bacon, fresh 
Mushroom, Sweet Red Onion, fresh Bell Pepper; Black Olive, oven roasted 
Garlic and Mozzarella.

   7.49        15.49       19.49Chicken Artichoke 
Smoked Chicken, Garlic, Artichoke, tomato and, Mozzarella cheese. (�in-n-Krisp) 

   7.49        15.49       19.49Double Meatball 
1/2 lb of Meatballs (large), Mushroom, Onion, Bell Pepper and Mozzarella Cheese. 

   7.49        15.49       19.49Meatza (Meat Combo) 
Pepperoni, mild Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Seasoned Beef, and Real Hickory-smoked Bacon. 

   7.49        15.49       19.49Kings Combo 
Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Onion, Canadian Bacon, Mild Sausage, Pepperoni 
and Mozzarella cheese. 

   7.49        15.49       19.49Cheeseburger 
Beef, Bacon, Onion, Tomato, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese.  

   7.49        15.49       19.49Garlic Chicken Alfredo     
An alluring mix of Mesquite Smoked Chicken, Oven Roasted Garlic, fresh 
Mushrooms, fresh Roma Tomato on our creamy Alfredo sauce with Mozzarella. 

Veggies 
California Black Olives, Sicilian Green Olives, Fresh Green Peppers, 

Jalapeño Peppers, Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Red Onions, Fresh Roma Tomatoes, 
Pineapple, Oven-roasted Garlic, Fresh-Multi Colored Bell Pepper Salsa, *Marinated Artichokes, 

*Sautéed Spinach and Garlic

Meats 
Pepperoni, Mild Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Real Link Italian Sausage, 

Real Bacon Pieces*, Seasoned Beef,' Anchovy Filets, *Smoked Chicken, *Meatballs, *Shrimp

Cheeses 
Cheddar, Parmesan/Romano, *Gorgonzola, *Chevre Creamy Goat, *Mozzarella

 

*Deluxe Toppings Count as 2 Toppings

Tomato and Goat Cheese Pesto       7.49        15.49       19.49
Basil Pesto sauce, fresh Roma Tomato and Chev re Goat Cheese topped with 
Fresh-Multi Colored Bell Pepper Salsa 

                                                7.49        15.49       19.49Tomato Pesto     
 Basil Pesto sauce,  Tomato, Onion, Mushroom, Black Olive  and  Mozzarella Cheese.

   7.49        15.49       19.49Veggie Wedgie
Fresh Roma Tomato, Black Olive, Marinated Artichoke, Red Onion and oven 
roasted Garlic on TJ'S Marinara with Mozzarella. 
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Bay Shrimp, Hickory Smoked Bacon with creamy Rosemary sauce and topped 
with Fresh-Multi Colored Bell Pepper Salsa. 

   7.49        15.49       19.49Shrimp and Bacon                                         

   7.49        15.49       19.49Ultimate Cheese Pizza 
Parmesan/Romano, Cheddar, extra Mozzarella and oven roasted Garlic 
on TJ's Marinara sauce. 



Mesquite Smoked WingsMesquite Smoked Wings

Oven Baked SubsOven Baked Subs

... & Things... & Things

DrinksDrinks

DessertsDessertsPasta DinnersPasta Dinners

We use Premium Wings, that we marinate in a special blend of spices. We then
pressure-smoke the Wings with Mesquite till they have fall-o�-the-bone juicy �avor.

Includes Garlic Bread and Small Fresh Salad

Sm. 8” 5.99 Lg. 12” 10.99

18 pc 22.49 24 pc 29.496 pc 7.49 12 pc 14 .49

20 oz 2.19 2 Liter 3.8912 oz 1.19 1/2 Liter 1.69

Mild - Hot - Extra Hot - Nuclear, 
Honey BBQ - Spicy �ai BBQ

Garlic Parmesan and Herb 
Lemon Pepper, Sweet -n- Spicy 

We carry Pepsi Products and Dr. Pepper
Ranch - Caesar - Bleu Cheese - Italian - Creamy Italian, 

Honey Mustard - Balsamic Vinaigrette

Garlic Cheese Sticks 
Pizza Bread baked with Garlic Rutter and Mozzarella. Served with a 
side of Tj'S Marinara and Ranch Dressing.  

Half 5-6” Whole 10-12”
5.49 9.99

5.49 9.99

5.49 9.99

Chicken Pesto 
Grilled Chicken Breast, with Basil Pesto and Creamy Rosemary Dressing, baked with
Mozzarella and topped with Fresh-Multi Colored Bell Pepper Salsa and crisp Romaine.  

Shrimp Pesto Sub 
Shrimp, with Basil Pesto and Creamy Rosemary Dressing, baked with Mozzarella
and topped with Fresh-Multi Colored Bell Pepper Salsa and crisp Romaine.  

Smoked Chicken BLT 
We've added chicken to this classic. Mesquite- smoked Chicken, Crispy Bacon, fresh
 Roma Tomatoes, baked with Mozarella and topped with Romanie and Mayo.   

5.49 9.99

5.49 9.99

5.49 9.99

Meatball  
�is popular Sub is made with premium Fontanini Meatballs, smothered in
TJ'S Marinara baked with Onions, Bell Peppers and Mozzarella.  

BLT 
Hickory smoked Bacon, fresh Roma Tonuitoe, and Mozzarella, topped with crisp 
Romanie and Mayo.   

Veggie  
You don't have to be a vegetarian to appreciate this sub! Marinated Artichokes, 
Califomia Black Olives, Roma Tomatoes, Creamy Rosemary Dressing, baked with 
Mozzarella topped with Fresh-Multi Colored Bell Pepper Salsa and crisp Romanie.

5.49 9.99

5.49 9.99

Italian 
Smokey Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni, Red Onions, Bell Peppers, fresh Roma 
Tomatoes, baked with Mozzarella and topped with crisp Romanie and Creamy
Italian Dressing.   

Pizza Sub 
Pepperoni, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Marinara and Mozzllrella Cheese.   

5.49 9.99

1.49

5.49

4.99

Hot Ham and Cheese   
Canadian Bacon, Mozzarella Baked Golden Brown and then Layered with Crisp 
Romaine and Creamy Itallian Dressing.  

NY- Style Cheesecake 
Plain, Chocolate or Strawberry.    

Cinnamon Sticks   
Plain or add Frosting or Chocolate Dipping Side for $1.00  

Potato Chips 
  

10.99Spinach Alfredo Lasagna 
Baked with our Creamy Alfredo Sauce, Sauteed Spinach and Garlic, Ricotta and
Mozznrella Cheese.   

10.99Chicken Alfredo Lasagna 
Baked with our Creamy Alfredo Sauce, grilled Chicken, Ricotta and Mozzarella Cheese.   

10.99Five Cheese Lasagna 
Baked with TJ's Marinara Sauce, Pamesan, Romano, Cheddar, Ricotta and Mozzarella 
Cheese.    

10.99Meatball Lasagna  
Baked with TJ's Marinara Sauce, Sliced Meatballs, Ricotta and Mozzarella Cheese.    

10.99Chicken Pesto Lasagna
Baked with Basil Pesto sauce, grilled Chicken, Ricotta and Mozzarella Cheese.    

10.99Spaghetti and Meatballs 
Meatballs and a generous portion of Spaghetti Covered with Creamy Alfredo and 
Mozzarella Cheese.   

10.99Spaghetti and Chicken Alfredo 
Mesquite Smoked Chicken Breast and a generous portion of Spaghetti covered with 
Creamy Alfredo and Mozzarella Cheese.    

5.99Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 
With a side of TJ’s Marinara Sauce.  

3.49Small Fresh Garden Salad*
Crisp Romaine, Fresh Red Onions, Grape Tomatoes and Garlic Cheese Croutons.

6.49Dinner Fresh Garden Salad*
Crisp Romaine, Fresh Red Onions, Grape Tomatoes and Garlic Cheese Croutons.

12.49Family Salad (serves 4-5)*
A really Big Salad served with your choice of 2 types of dressing*.

4.99*Add Mesquite Smoked Chicken Breast
3.59Seasoned Potato Wedges

 Served with a Ketchup Side

Dressing Choices
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